

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5 6 4 1 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 21 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 6 in GA No. 32 5 6 / 2 0 0 5  
of The HIGH COUR T OF CALCUT T A)

INDI A N E X P L O S I V E S LT D. & AN R.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

COAL INDI A LT D. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
(For final disposal)

WI T H

SL P(C) NO. 10 7 8 9 of 2 0 0 6

(With appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

SL P(C) NO. 69 8 0 of 2 0 0 6

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

Date: 01 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjoy Kr. Ghosh,Adv.  
Mr. Avijit Bhattacha rjee,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Viswan ath a n,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor,Adv.  
Mr. Shabyash achi P atr a,Adv.  
Mr. Avinash Menon,Adv.  
Mr. Ku m a r Mihir,Adv.  
for M/s. Kh aitan & Co.

Mr. Hiren Dasa n,Adv.  
Mr. Dharendra K. Mishra,Adv.  
Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.  
In SL P 5 6 4 1 / 0 6 Mr. Sunil Roy,Adv.

In SL P 6 9 8 0 / 0 6 Mr. K.N. Gupta, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Roy,Adv.

In SL P 1 0 7 8 9 / 0 6 Mr. Mathai M. P a ideday, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sunil Roy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Call the matters after three weeks, as prayed for.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master